the

Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

1st & 2nd Grade East Standings

g‘y E: harry.oliver@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

1

2

1/2-Lakers-Friday-LHN HS Court B-6pm-Espeseth
C: Jason Espeseth

1/2-Thunder-Monday-LHN HS Court B-6pm-Rasmussen
C: steve rasmussen

1/2-Heat-Friday-LHN HS Court A-6pm-Petrelli/Powell
C: John Petrelli

1/2-Mavericks-Tuesday-LHN HS Court B-6pm-Braley
C: Tim Braley

1/2-Celtics-Tuesday-Foster Court B-6pm-Lam/Wangler
C: Herman Lam

1/2-Nets-Wednesday-LHN HS Court A-6pm-Anderson
C: Adam Anderson

GC

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

1st & 2nd Grade West Standings

g‘y E: harry.oliver@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

1

2

1/2 -Bulls-Wednesday-LHN HS Court B-6pm-Smith
C: Darla Smith

1/2-Spurs-Tuesday-LHN HS Court 2B-6pm-Vanderbilt
C: Jamal Vanderbilt

1/2-Rockets-Wednesday-Foster Court B-6pm-Brown
C: James Brown

1/2-Sixers-Monday-LHN HS Court A-6pm-Gibbs

C: Benjamin Gibbs

1/2-Mavericks-Thursday-Foster Court B-6pm-Ramos
C: Jimmy ramos

1/2-Heat-Monday-Sinclair Court-Wilkerson
C: Carlos Wilkerson

1/2-Clippers-Friday-Foster Court B-6pm-Shinall
C: Brent Shinall

1/2-Pacers-Thursday-LHN HS Court B-6pm-Hem/Price
C: Brad Hem

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

3rd & 4th Grade Standings

g‘y E: harry.oliver@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

1

2

10

11

12

3/4-Lakers-Monday-Foster Court A-7pm-Blackmon
C: Kris Blackmon

3/4-Thunder-Tuesday-LHN HS Court B-7pm-Schultz
C: Carson Schultz

3/4-SinclairMavericks-Friday-LHN HS Court B-7pm
C: Carlos Wilkerson

3/4-Pacers-Thursday-LHN HS Court A-7Zpm-Chandler
C: David Chandler

3/4-Rockets-Wednesday-Foster Court A-Zpm-Brown
C: James Brown

3/4-Sixers-Wednesday-Foster Court B-Zpm-Coach Day
C: Jonathan Day

3/4-Celtics-Thursday-Foster Court A-7pm-D'Agostino
C: Paul Dagostino

3/4-Bulls-Friday-Foster Court A-7Zpm-Hem/Price
C: Michael Price

3/4-Clippers-Tuesday-Foster Court A-Zpm-Maloney
C: Michael Maloney

3/4-Nets-Monday-Foster Court B-7pm-Gonzalez
C: Jesus Gonzalez

3/4-Heat-Thursday-Foster Court B-Zpm-Andrew
C: George Andrew

3/4-Spurs-Friday-Foster Court B-7Zpm-Cockerham
C: SCOTT COCKERHAM

GC Wins
5 5
5 5
5 4
5 4
5 3
5 3
5 2
5 2
5 1
5 1
5 0
5 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

5

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.800%

0.800%

0.600%

0.600%

0.400%

0.400%

0.200%

0.200%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
150

125

151

114

149

123

127

71

107

51

41

32

TPA
66

70

109

92

112

90

130

77

115

104

136

140

APPGS
30.00

25.00

30.20

22.80

29.80

24.60

25.40

14.20

21.40

10.20

8.20

6.40

APPGA
13.20

14.00

21.80

18.40

22.40

18.00

26.00

15.40

23.00

20.80

27.20

28.00

AMV
16.80

11.00

8.40

4.40

7.40

6.60

-0.60

-1.20

-1.60

-10.60

-19.00

-21.60



Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019
the 5th & 6th Grade All Girls Standings

g‘y E: harry.oliver@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
5/6-Girls Thunder-West/Maddux o
1 C: Michelle West 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
5/6 - Girls Celtics - West/Maddux
2 C: Michelle West 0 0 0 0 0

0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A



the

Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2019

Kindergarten Standings
gg E: harry.oliver@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

1

2

Kinder-Thunder-Friday-Foster Court A-6pm-Wright
C: Philip Wright

Kinder-Rockets-Tuesday-LHN HS Court A-6pm-Smith
C: Darla Smith

Kinder-Mavericks-Thursday-Foster Court A-6pm-John
C: John Petrelli

Kinder-Heat-Wednesday-Foster Court A-6pm-Walker
C: Micah Walker

Kinder-Spurs-Monday-Foster Court B-6pm-Dawson
C: Aaron Dawson

Kinder-Celtics-Monday-Foster Court A-6pm-Crain
C: James Crain

Kinder-Lakers-Thursday-LHN HS Court A-6pm-Chandler
C: David Chandler

Kinder-Clippers-Tuesday-Foster Court A-6pm-Green
C: Lakeisha Green

GC

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



